Contact Your Customer Care Specialist For Pricing,
Orders And Technical Support. Reorder #1818
800.677.3334  www.solloslighting.com
Sollos Landscape Lighting
Low profile design that delivers uniform illumination to accentuate
key hardscape features. Textured black, textured bronze and
antique brass housings for additional architectural appeal.
Aluminum Ledge Light
LLA055/827/TB
LLA055/827/TZ
LLA055/827
LLA055/827/AB
LLA055/827/TB, LLA055/827/TZ
LLA055/827/AB
Housing Architectural Aluminum & Antique Brass
Wiring 10 ft. (3 m) 18-2 lead-wire
LED Lamp 0.6 Watt, 2700K LED
Volts 12Vac
Order Codes
Textured Black LLA055/827/TB 99960
Textured Bronze LLA055/827/TZ 99910
Antique Brass LLA055/827/AB 99980
Light Module LLA055/827
WARRANTY
5.9"
(130mm)
2.75"
(70mm)
Replaceable Light Module
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
Antique Brass
0.913"
(23.2mm)
1.4"
(26.5mm)